Name:

Date:

Greater things to come

1

10

11

12

13

Across
2. Dan mixed up

9. Second letter
fifth letter

10. Irish tend to be
this

12. Future tense
question

13. Not dead

Down

1. Opposite of you

3. Rhymes with
bake

4. Opposite of you
5. Opposite of me

6. First birthday
gift
7. Three minus re

8. Replaced only
on wedding day

11. Where people
find a black dirty
rock but look past
the outside and see
what it is really
worth...a diamond
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